

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8890/2007

DATTATRAYA GANPAT BHURUK & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAXMAN BALAJI MEDANKAR

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Petitioners have to rectify the defects reported by the office  
so far as application for bringing legal heirs of deceased  
respondent is concerned. Such application be listed before the  
Hon'ble Chamber Judge.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar