

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8890/2007

DATTATRAYA GANPAT BHURUK &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAXMAN BALAJI MEDANKAR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln.,  
substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent and office report)

Date: 03/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sudhanshu Choudhary, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit &amp; Co ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The proposed legal representatives, who have entered  
appearance, are granted four weeks' time for filing counter affidavit.

List again on 18.11.2008.

(M.P. Bhadran)  
Registrar